70
APPLICATION SCE-
NARIOS
►► Positioning of axes
►► Fixing of vertical axes
►► Positioning of lifting units
FURTHER
INFORMATION

www.zimmer-group.com   ►   Data, Drawings, 3-D Models, Operating Instructions
2
6 4
3 5
1
7
71
►► SERIES RBPS  CLAMPING AND BRAKING NC (NORMALLY CLOSED) CLOSED WITHOUT PRESSURE
Order no. Shaft Ø* Holding force Holding torque** ØD L
[mm] [N] [Nm] [mm] [mm]
ØD
L
RBPS0500  5 3500 5 49 68
RBPS0600  6 3500 6 49 68
RBPS0800  8 3500 8 49 68
RBPS1000 *** 10 3500 11 49 68
RBPS1200-A 12 10000 36 99 150
RBPS1400-A 14 10000 42 99 150
RBPS1500-A 15 10000 45 99 150
RBPS1600-A 16 10000 48 99 150
RBPS1800-A 18 10000 54 99 150
RBPS2000-A 20 10000 60 99 150
RBPS2200-A 22 18000 120 135 165
RBPS2400-A 24 18000 130 135 165
RBPS2500-A 25 18000 140 135 165
RBPS2600-A 26 18000 140 135 165
RBPS2800-A*** 28 18000 150 135 165
RBPS3000-A 30 35000 320 170 220
RBPS3200-A 32 35000 340 170 220
RBPS3500-A 35 35000 370 170 220
RBPS3600-A 36 35000 380 170 220
RBPS3800-A 38 35000 400 170 220
RBPS4000-A 40 35000 420 170 220
RBPS4200-A 42 35000 440 170 220
RBPS4500-A*** 45 35000 470 170 220
RBPS5000-A 50 52000 780 205.0 232.0
RBPS6000-A*** 60 52000 780 205.0 232.0
*Min. hardness of 54 HRC
**Only for clamping for static use
*** Preferred size
►►BENEFITS IN DETAIL